Non-ferrous
Metal
  H
ig
h
Pe
rf
or

25/.9842 29/1.142 43/1.693 24/.9450 43/1.693
32/1.260 43/1.693 57/2.244 38/1.496 57/2.244
40/1.575 59/2.323 73/2.874 54/2.126 73/2.874
50/1.969 79/3.110 93/3.661 74/2.913 93/3.661
63/2.480 105/4.134 119/4.685 100/3.937 119/4.685
80/3.150 139/5.472 153/6.024 134/5.276 153/6.024
100/3.937 179/7.047 193/7.598 174/6.850 193/7.598
125/4.921 229/9.016 243/9.567 224/8.819 243/9.567
WAX WaveMill cutters are high speed and high efficiency endmills capable of rough
milling to finishing of non-ferrous metals such as Aluminium alloys.
Max. Allowable Spindle Speed Recommended Running Conditions
WAX4000 Shell Mill Cutter Bodies - INCH
Catalog
Number φDc Φd φd2 φd1 L1 a b l No. of
teeth
WAX42000-3.2 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.630 2.000 0.312 0.220 0.787 2
WAX42500-3.2 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.630 2.000 0.375 0.220 0.787 3
WAX43000-3.2 3.000 1.000 0.531 1.260 2.000 0.375 0.248 0.866 4
WAX44000-3.2 4.000 1.250 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.500 0.394 1.181 5
WAX45000-3.2 5.000 1.500 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.625 0.394 1.181 6
WAX42000-4.0 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.630 2.000 0.312 0.220 0.787 2
WAX42500-4.0 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.630 2.000 0.375 0.220 0.787 3
WAX43000-4.0 3.000 1.000 0.531 1.260 2.000 0.375 0.248 0.866 4
WAX44000-4.0 4.000 1.250 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.500 0.394 1.181 5
WAX45000-4.0 5.000 1.500 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.625 0.394 1.181 6
WAX 3000 Shell Mill Cutter Bodies - INCH
Catalog Number φDc Φd φd2 φd1 L1 a b l No. of
teeth
WAX32000-3.2 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.630 1.750 0.312 0.220 0.787 4
WAX32500-3.2 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.630 1.750 0.375 0.220 0.787 5
WAX33000-3.2 3.000 1.000 0.531 1.260 2.000 0.375 0.248 0.866 5
WAX34000-3.2 4.000 1.250 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.500 0.394 1.181 6
WAX35000-3.2 5.000 1.500 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.625 0.394 1.181 7
WAX32000-4.0 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.630 1.750 0.312 0.220 0.787 4
WAX32500-4.0 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.630 1.750 0.375 0.220 0.787 4
WAX33000-4.0 3.000 1.000 0.531 1.260 2.000 0.375 0.248 0.866 5
WAX34000-4.0 4.000 1.250 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.500 0.394 1.181 6
WAX35000-4.0 5.000 1.500 0.656 1.220 2.500 0.625 0.394 1.181 7
WAX 3000 Endmill Cutter Bodies - INCH
Catalog Number Dc Ds OAL Lf ls No. of
teeth
WAX30750EW-3.2 0.750 0.750 4.281 2.000 2.281 1
WAX30750ELC-3.2 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 1
WAX31000EW-3.2 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WAX31000ELC-3.2 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
WAX31250EW-3.2 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WAX31250ELC-3.2 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
WAX31500EW-3.2 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 3
WAX31500ELC-3.2 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 3
WAX30750EW-4.0 0.750 0.750 4.281 2.000 2.281 1
WAX30750EW-4.0 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 1
WAX31000EW-4.0 1.000 1.000 4.281 2.000 2.281 2
WAX31000ELC-4.0 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
WAX31250EW-4.0 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WAX31250ELC-4.0 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
WAX31500EW-4.0 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 3
WAX31500ELC-4.0 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 4
L
SLf
ap
øD

ød
 H
7
øD
c
ød
2
b
1
ap
All WAX inch size cutters and applicable inserts are USA
stocked items.
WAX 4000 Endmill Cutter Bodies - INCH
Catalog Number Dc Ds OAL Lf ls No. of
teeth
WAX41000EW-3.2 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 1
WAX41000ELC-3.2 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 1
WAX41250EW-3.2 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 1
WAX41250ELC-3.2 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 1
WAX41500EW-3.2 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WAX41500ELC-3.2 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
WAX41000EW-4.0 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 1
WAX41000ELC-4.0 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 1
WAX41250EW-4.0 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 1
WAX41250ELC-4.0 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 1
WAX41500EW-4.0 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WAX41500ELC-4.0 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 2
L
SLf
ap
øD